
MEAT BEEF
ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
20325
20206
20250
20257
20256
20200
20207
20105
20158
20156
20155
20320

BEEF INSIDE ROUND CHOICE
BEEF INSIDE ROUND
BEEF GROUND 81% FRESH 
BEEF GROUND FROZEN 80% EXCEL 
BEEF GROUND FRESH 80/20 IBP 
BEEF CHUCK ROLL CHOICE
BEEF CHUCK ROLL EXCEL
BEEF BALL TIPS
BEEF BALL TIP SWIFT SEL
BEEF BALL TIPS 
BEEF BALL TIPS EXCEL
BEEF INTERSKIRT CHOICE IBP

LB
LB

+/- 80 LB
8/10 LB

+/- 80 LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB



MEAT BEEF CONT.
ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
20350
20340
20335
20353
20240
20165
20126
20450
20445
20456
20440
20457
20435
21253
21251
21250
21246
21252
20425
20427

BEEF OUTTERSKIRT IBP
BEEF OUTTERSKIRT PEELED
BEEF OUTTERSKIRT FROZEN IBP
BEEF OUTTERSKIRT WASHINGTON
BEEF FLAT MEAT ROUND BOTTOM
BEEF T BONE 12 OZ STEAKS
BEEF FLANK STEAK 
BEEF TRIPE HONYCOMB IBP
BEEF TRIPE DARK REG
BEEF TRIPE HUSKY
BEEF TRIPE 333
TRIPE HONEYCOMB
BEEF TRIPE OMASUM LIBRILLO
BEEF INTESTINES 26-30LB AVG
BEEF INTESTINES AMERICAN
BEEF INTESTINES 15LB LG
BEEF INTESTINES COOKED
BEEF INTESTINES
BEEF TONGUE 23LB AVG
BEEF TONGUE TIPS 18-20 AVG 

LB
+/- 30 LB

LB
+/- 60 LB

LB
LB

+/- 22 LB
+/- 10 LB

+/- 60 LB
+/- 25 LB

40 LB + UP
+/- 15 LB

+/- 20 LB
LB

+/- 15 LB
+/- 15 LB

LB
+/- 20 LBS

LB
LB



MEAT BEEF CONT.

ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
21135
21137
20130
20115
20120
20236
20465
20387
20385
20131
20421
20422
20290
20295
20220
20230
20150
20175
20157
20410
20107
20235
20286
20360
20110
20431
20111
20281
20275
20265
20370
20315
20351

BEEF CHEEK MEAT
BEEF CHEEK MEAT
BEEF LIPS
BEEF FEET CUT 29 LB AVG
BEEF FEET WHOLE
BEEF HEAD
BEEF HEAD
BEEF RIB EYE LIP ON
BEEF RIB EYE STEAK CUT 8 OZ
BEEF TACO MEAT 25/30LB
BEEF TACO MEAT 
BEEF TACO MEAT #60 ALEX
BEEF HIND SHANK CUT 1.5"
BEEF HIND SHANK WHOLE
BEEF SHORT RIB CUT 1/2"
BEEF SHORT RIBS BONE IN
BEEF TOMAHAWK STEAK
BEEF NEW YORK STRIP 1X1
BEEF BLADE BONE-IN
BEEF ROSE MEAT
BEEF CLODS CHOICE
BEEF FLAP MEAT CHOICE
BEEF HANGING TENDER
BEEF PEELED KNUCKLES
BEEF BRISKET, BNLS, CHOICE
BEEF TOP SIRLOIN
BEEF PECTORAL
BEEF HAMBURGER PATTIES
BEEF HAMBURGER PATTIES 2/1
BEEF GROUND PC
BEEF RIB EYE LIP/ON PC
BEEF INTERSKIRT PC
BEEF OUTTERSKIRT PC

+/- 60 LB
+/- 29 LB
+/- 60 LB

LB
LB

2 PC
3 PC

60LB + UP
+/- 10 LB

LB
+/- 50 LB

LB
25 LB + UP
50 LB + UP

LB
LB

+/- 24LB
LB
LB
LB

60 LB + UP
LB

30LB + UP
LB
LB

+/- 60 LB
60 LB + UP

+/- 10 LB
10 LB

LB
12 LB + UP

LB
LB



MEAT PORK
ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
21310
21300
21205
21400
21366
21355
21360
21365
21356
21351
21315
21385
21380
21295
21390
21331
21330
21345
21240
21230
21335
21275
21280
21340
21395
21320
21325
21430
71201
21305
21350
21195

PORK BUTT BONELESS FROZEN
PORK BUTT BONE-IN
PORK MEAT GROUND
PORK STOMACH
PORK LOIN WHOLE
PORK LOIN BNLS
PORK LOIN CUT BONE IN
PORK LOIN SMOKED
PORK TENDERLOINS
PORK CHOP SMOKED 3/4"
PORK CHOPS 7 OZ
PORK RIBS BONE IN
PORK RIBS CUT
PORK BELLY SKIN W/FAT & MEAT
PORK SKIN MACHINE NO FAT
PORK FEET CUT
PORK FEET
PORK HAM BNLS
PORK HAM COOKED HOF
PORK HAM AMIGOS
PORK HAM SKIN ON
PORK WHOLE PIG NO HEAD
PORK WHOLE PIG WITH HEAD
PORK HEAD
PORK SNOUTS
PORK EARS
PORK TAILS
PORK TACO MEAT 
PORK TACO MEAT
PORK HOCKS
PORK MIX (FOR CARNITAS)
FUD HEAD CHEESE

LB
LB

10 LB
30 LB + UP

LB
CASE

10 LB + UP
LB
LB

+/- 10 LB
10 LB

28LB + UP
+/- 15 LB

LB
+/- 60 LB

LB
LB
LB

14 LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

3 PC
LB
LB
LB

  50 LB
30 LB

LB
LB

4/6 LB



MEAT PORK CONT.

ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
21190
21115
21100
21285
21245
21415
21215
21440
21255

FUD SLICED HAM
BACON SLICED PLATTER 18/22
BACON  
POLISH SAUSAGE BEEF LEON 7"
HOT DOGS
SAUSAGE LINKS 
HAM OLD WURSA STYLE
SAUSAGE CASING
LA VISITA PORK CRACKLINGS

16/10 OZ
15 LB
12 LB

LB
BOX

10 LB
12 LB
5 LB

30 LB

MEAT CHORIZO

ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
21175
21170
21165
21156
20171
21140
21145
21186
21185
21160
21161

CHORIZO PORK V&V MILD
CHORIZO PORK V&V PICANTE
CHORIZO PORK BOLITA
CHORIZO CHUB V&V
CHORIZO PORK V&V
CHORIZO BEEF V&V MILD
CHORIZO BEEF V&V SPICY
CHORIZO CASERO EL SOL
CHORIZO CASERO EL SOL
CHORIZO MARTIN PRODUCE
LONGANIZA MARTIN PRODUCE

12/14 OZ
12/14 OZ
12/14 OZ

4/5 LB
10 LB

12/13 OZ
12/13 OZ
2/10 LB
4/8 LB
20 LB

12/15 OZ

MEAT LAMB/GOAT

ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
20185
20186
24115
20190

LAMB BABY
LAMB WHOLE
GOAT MUTTON 6-WAY CUT
GOAT BABY WHOLE

LB
LB
LB

20 LB +/-



MEAT CHICKEN
ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
22110
22116
22115
22112
22145
22155
22186
22190
22195
22165
22180
22130
22220
22210
22215

CHICKEN BREAST BNLS
CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BNLS FROZEN
CHICKEN BREAST BONE-IN
CHICKEN BREAST FROZEN BNLS
CHICKEN LEG MEAT
CHICKEN LEG 1/4 
CHICKEN WINGS FRESH PARTY SIZE
CHICKEN WINGS FRESH JUMBO
CHICKEN WINGS FROZEN
CHICKEN TENDER FROZEN 40 LB
CHICKEN WHOLE YELLOW #4
CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS
QUAILS
GORNISH HENS
WHOLE TURKEY

40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
40 LB
80 LB
40 LB
36 CT
36 CT

4



MEAT SEA FOOD

ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
23275
81090
43255
23274
23250
50580
23270
23290
23285
23280
23316
23300
23310
23301
23265
23306
20251
23295
23315
23314
23245
23336
23260
23327
23325
23246
23320
23330
23350
23355
23356
23360
23365
23231
23232
23230
23170
23165
23174

SHRIMP 16/20 EZ PEEL
SHRIMP 16/20 WHITE
SHRIMP 16-20 P&D TAIL ON
SHRIMP 16/20 BLK TIGER
SHRIMP 16/20 BREADED
SHRIMP 16/20 PRE-COOK
SHRIMP 21/25 EZ PEEL
SHRIMP 21/25 BLACK TIGER
SHRIMP 26/30 P&D T/OFF
SHRIMP 26/30 EZ PEEL
SHRIMP 26/30 BLACK TIGER/SHELL ON
SHRIMP 31/40 EZ PEEL
SHRIMP 31/40 PRE-COOKED T/ON
SHRIMP 31/40 P/D T/OF
SHRIMP 31/40 B T/ PD/T/ON
SHRIMP 31/40 B T/ SHELL ON
SHRIMP 31/40 B/T/PD/TAIL OFF
SHRIMP 36/40 SHELL ON
SHRIMP 41/50 PRE-COOKED 
SHRIMP 41/50 B T/ PD/TL OFF
SHRIMP 60/70 H/ON
SHRIMP U-12 HEADLESS/SHELL ON
SHRIMP U-12 EASY PEELED 
SHRIMP LANGOSTINO 4-6
SHRIMP LANGOSTINO HEAD ON 6-8
SHRIMP LANGOSTINO 6/8 H/ON
SHRIMP GROUND
SHRIMP SALAD 100/200
TILAPIA FILLET 3-5 OZ
TILAPIA FILLET 5-7 OZ
TILAPIA FILLET "CVP" 7-9 OZ
TILAPIA WHOLE 550/UP
TILAPIA WHOLE 750/UP
SCALLOPS 20/30 IQF
SCALLOPS 30/40
SCALLOPS 60/80
OCTUPUS 2-4
OCTUPUS 4-6
OCTUPUS 6-8

20 LB
24 LB
10 LB
24 LB
12 LB
10 LB
20 LB
24 LB
10 LB
20 LB

6/4 LB
20 LB
10 LB
10 LB
10 LB

6/4 LB
5/2 LB
50 LB
10 LB
10 LB
4 LB

24 LB
20 LB

6/4 LB
24 LB

2 LB
5 LB

20 LB
10 LB
10 LB
10 LB

40 LB
40 LB

5 LB
5 LB

30 LB
30 LB
30 LB
30 LB



MEAT SEA FOOD CONT.
ITEM NO. ITEM PACK SIZE
23200
23205
23345
23130
23120
23140A
23140
23220
23225
23150
23162
23161
23155
23335
23115
23135
23125
23240

RED SNAPPER FILLET 6/8 OZ
RED SNAPPER WHOLE 1-2 LB
CAT FISH FILLET 7-9 OZ
CAT FISH
CAT FISH H/OFF
CRAB LEG
CRAB LEGS KING
SALMON FILLET SMOKED
SALMON FILLET 20/8OZ SKIN ON
CRAB MEAT IMITATION
MUSSEL
MUSSELS
SQUID 5/8" TUBE AND TT
CALAMARI 
DRIED SHRIMP
CHARALES
SWAIN BASA FILLET 7-9 OZ
SEAFOOD MIX MARINARA

10 LB
10 LB
15 LB

30 LB
30 LB
20 LB

20-30 LB
2.75 LB

10 LB
30 LB

2 LB
24 LB
10 LB

2.5 LB
3 LB
3 LB

15 LB
20 LB
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